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lrqnm: Cinl engrneedng
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'I
luctrn mnrtre sylhhr rith clear uSautim on all topia and tnlp: lo

impron strdent pr{omance
| [xcellent . VeryGood Good , Farr 

'. 
Poor

Ieacfrr:clarily*,;dmtsdor.&bardtahremedi*measaresiormat-<lu&ns. 'iI ixcellent'. Very6cod Good Fair Poor

l

Terlnn orgaire ard Hitate studeffi to padiopate in gueet lectJleIt

semime $ofulspsl intsratip/ fnil 'risiEl pojec$ at lndustdes on rEular

hsis,

:|. trceilent ' VeryGeod r-' 6ood Fair ", Poor

4

Ieack$ ms{u *ededs on rqiihr basis h impre't the atrdemic

prfornur,c and molirate tlem tc participate in co'cunicuhr arxj enra' S Ericellent : r Very C*od - Good , Fair : her
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fr Excellent r VeryGood .'. Gcod 
-, 

Fair .'' Pocr

:* Excellent i I VerlGood " Gccd ", tair ,'.r fuar

1l Excelhnt f; Ver,rGaod ,-: Good i-, Fair l'j fuor

il Excellent .-', VeryGocd , Gccd Fair i Pccr

{r Excellent r Very 6ood 6ood , Fair ,' ?aar

5

I

Labcratory expeiiments ei':able erpei:entiai ierrrirg to undetslaru

lntemal teits and end*emester examinations are penodically condtlcted

tonards *uden8' conlinuous evaluaticn aaC follow up actions laken based

on e*luation,

StudenE resultr and attendarrre rerords rre lransparent and

communicated to students and parents through electronic communicaticn,

Yrlue ,lddd prograrns are useful te strengti:en technid knon{edge and

siills *hicir in lum help: towrrds emplcyability

Teachers praclice Outcome Sased Educrtioa and achieve {oirne and

Fragrarn outcomes lowsrds students' knowiedge stills a*d behaviot

1 I iib.Eryambie*te is gccc anri faol;bte eeif-leam;nq,

i Exceilent

1 [xcelleat

I L,cellert

I lxcellert

lx<elle+t

-" 
E.rrelle;it

: , Erceilert

ixcellent

. furelierit

Exceilent

[xceiient

Very Good

Very Gcod

Very Good

Veqt Gcod

Very Gc*d

Very GocC

Very €ocd

Very Good

Very Gccd

Very Gcod

Very Gcod

Gocd

Gccd ,

Sccd

Gccd

6ccd

Gccd '

Gmd

Gocd

G-rcd , .

Grcd

6ccd

Fair , : Foor

Fair Foor

Fair -, Poor

Farr Poor

Fair . Pocr

Fair ,' : Poor

Fair ' , Poor

Farr lcor

Fair..Poor

Fair ,' Poor

Fair Paor

t

)

a

l

*

I

l-

1"1

1i
ribray ir luviag gcod nunber of text and reference bockc:rd addttbnal

bosk for conpetirjve exams.

13 xqkpeed intemet facilities are available in the Campui.

*gital Library lur enough r*sounes iike virtual lab. eEookl e'Jo{mals ;nd

Datahs€$tich enhrnce5 ICT learning.

Iost€l , Mess and Crntxn are hygienic and idequats

Co and Exlra cuni.ula(lF!3rts & gamer) faciiitis give gocd oppcrtuorties tr
erplcre thenielve:,

Chat' end 6EEn {ampu::Plastir-hee and em-iriendll.' r:mpui

Toiletsi{leshroams ars hygfunir and welt meintaircd.

Well nnahtarned Gpn ard Ycga Centers are a'raihble

The bvildings and Class Rso8ls are oif'erenlly abled *ienCly

1?

,E

t9

2*

Any Other Cqmment :
Ertracurririilrr artiv:tiei
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Ndr€ '

Drgrea: "

F cgrarn;

iNDtiiRA YARIi+il{: <

Baxhelcr of ir:9i.1{+,]rg

Comwter S.ierce aFd Er;lwing

,"5-:0:3le€dlrack Dela: '

T€adrr9 cori€I th€ gylhbs wth dear ephmlions on all topi6 and hCFs tc
improve g{udent perfoErBncP

Excellent i Very Gccd Good fair Poor

ixcellent I Very Gcod Gocd lat Poor

. lxcellent ll VpryGocd Good Fair Poor

ikcellent a !'eryGDcd Good Fair Pcor

i TeadEas danfu stJdenlg doubts and take remedial meess{es ior r,r€€k studer.;tc.

i
T€acher organi?e and facilitste student, to parllcipale in gJesl i€*vren/
semirl?rs/ n€*shoprl int€{nship4r field visiti/ proFdr * industri€s on regular

bxis.

a

TeacheB m€ntor rtudents o0 regular bssir io inprove the acsdemit

pericrmanae and motivale th€m tc Frtidpale irt co -curricJlar ard e*ra-
crnicutar xtiHtleg.

labontory experimenls enabh eryoiential leaming to underslrd

(ancepls,

lnte.nal te*I ind end.remester eraminatioos are penodicaiiy onducted

towardr studenis'rontinuous evaluation and follow up actions taken based

0n e$aluati0n.

$udeab' resdts and altmdance records are lran:parnt and

communicat€d to students and parents lhrough electrcnic roomuni:rtion.

Vaiue addd prognms are useful t0 slrergtlnn lxhnical kncwledge and

skilh *hich in tum helps towards employrbility

Teacher practice 0utcorne Based Education and rchieve Coure ;nd

Progrum oulcooes tovlards rtudents'knowiedge, *ilk and behavior.

3 Excellenl VeryGoori Cood tair Poor

t Excellent iiVeryGoori ,' G00d ', Fair ", Poor

Excellent j VeryGood Good lair Poor

I [rcellent VeryGood Good , Fair Poor

$ txcellenl i-; VeryGood ; 6r,0d rar *-s.,
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STUOENTS FTEOBACI( ON ACADIMICS ANO AMBITNCE
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13 l0xipmentencCcmputerareadequateandmeetstu&nls'req,,iirementl lxceilent VeryGocd { 6ood 
-' uir Poor

l1 tkaryemliua b pd ad {aditab xlf-haniqg

likary is hadry g00d nmber cf le* ad lefureme book and additiorul

book fcr competilive enms.

t{Bkpe€d htemet kilitie ae attihble in dre Qnpn

" Ixcellent Very Gaod i Gcod ,' , Farr , Poer

't2 ,'1*cellent . VeryGood I Good . Falr,"' Foor

tf, kellent Very 6cod I 6cod . Farr Poor

$ilal tbrary tw enuryh rsoms likr lhtual lab, e8aok, e-;srmab ard

SalSarsr,tfth erfuffirr lC'I leaniry.

' Ixcellent VeryG+:d a G00d 
-, hir Poor

l5 t{05bl,tJ€{5mdCarrteenarehEienicardafiuate
'r &cellent V'eryGod I Good 1- Fair 

'' 
Poor

lc
Co wi ilfra Cunkuld,lpcB & gmsl hciitis giue qod ryptunitier to

upbre llnm:elver,
, . lxcellent Very Gcod ] Good , Fair . Poor

1 i Clan xS Oeen camps;fiestic-fre arxi xo-fuencly campur lnellent VeryGood | 600d ,tarr Pocr

lt loiletsirtashroofiu are hygmk *d wellmainbirxd kceil*nt tjiryGccd I Gccri iair Pcor

t5

1A

l{eil *eintair;ed Gym rnd !i:ga (mEn are aiailable ixrellent !'eryC+od 1 6ood Farr Poor

*e buildingi;nd 0*r Rlcm are diferenlly abled fieldl'l ixc{lent VeryGcod 1 6cori iari Pccr

Any0ther(ommenB
Certifiafixr c+,me: rn*edl
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STUDTNIS FttDBAC( 0lrl ACADtMICS AND AMBIENCt

arolr u

Bxhelor ci tryine-.dry

Usdr0niar ar..d Cc$aljl irrl'0n lrqine€ii,r!

6-5-2313
, .. '..t,:t,

I
Iea{he$.0r,€r&€5ylbbr5lyith&ar eTh$tic{tssr allt0pi{s ad hdF10

iry$n studs:t pdrofl nerlag

l. Excelient YerJ Gcoo 6ood fair Poor

Lrcellent I. VeryGood ' , 6;cd [arr Focr

f: fucelient VeryGood r Gscd fair ' Paor

Lcellent l VerY 6ood 6ood Fair Foar

2 Teadrers dari,lv st'd€r,tr dcubE aid lake remdial mea$rcs ior mat stud€ol!,

leacires ug*nm ard hdihte nu&nt!10 parti€ipate in $i€sthdtrElsi
s€mimlt wodGhopsl intamhrys; feld visitsi yo1ed5 al hd{:slrns 0n reg0lir

bsis.

TeadE{r mq116 sttxi€r,te 0n re$,hr bafi tc impras the e(3dem,t

peft{marE€ ard motiBle tlEm to prtticipate ir (c-(urri$H and e){tra-

r,vricular act*itieE

STUDTNIs fTfDBAC( ON ACAOEMICS AND AMSIINCT

\\

6
U)

Dr. R. RAJ A M.E., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.0-630 56
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laboralory expe(meets enable erpeflential leerning to urderstend
(onceptc

lnternal lests ind end-semesier exasin3lions are p€riodially

conducted tosards stud€nts'contrnuous eEluatiof, and tollc$ up

aclions tak€n bes€d qn eyrluation.

Sfudentg' r€sults and attsdsnce rsords are lrenspir€nt rnd
communicaled to students and parcnE through eledr$k
comrnuni(ation.

Value edded p6g'3ms are usetul lo strenglhen technical knorvl€dge

and skills *hich in turn h€lps tewards eriployabilily

Ts.h€6 practice Outcome Eas€d Edu(alion and achise Cours€ and

Progca oul(om€s topardi students' knowledge skills and behavior.

Equipmett snd Coaputers ere adequite .Bd met students'

Rquirements

Library ambrcnce i: good and facilitste seFlearning.

Librsry is having good number cf texl ind referen€e books snd

additional books tor competiti).e €xams,

Higirspeed lntemet facilities are ayailabl€ in th€ Camp{r

Digital libmry hss €nough rescurces l;ke virluai lab. eBooks. e-louro3ls
and Dalabeseilnich enhenc€s ICT learning.

Hsl€l . Mess and {enieen ac hygienic and adeguate

Co Bnd Extrs Currkular{sports & games} fa(ilities give good

opportufl ilies to exp,ore lhemselves"

Clean atri Gren (ampuE;Plastic-tree and @-fri€rdly campus.

Tcilets/W3shrocms Ire hygi€nic and iyell marntained.

yJell maintain€d Girm and Ycaa Centers are avaiiible

The buildings and Cl*s Raoss are differently abled friendly

Any Other Commen&:

a Excelient VeryGood Goori Fai Poor

a Ercellenl Very Good Gocd Fair Pcor

I Excelleni Very Good Gooc Fair Poor

Exrellent t Very Good 6ocd Fair Poor

,a Ex{ellent !'ery Good Gocc Fair , Poor

a Excellenl Very Gocd Gocd Fair pcar

:l Ex.ellent \try 6ood Gocd Fair . Pocr

a El({ellent Very Gou:d Gocd Fair Poor

.a, Excellent Very Good Gocci Fair Poor

I Excellent Very Gocc

a Excellent Very Good

a Excellent Very Good

a Excellent Very 6ocd

li Ercellent !'ery Good

a Excellenl Very 6ood

Excellent a \,ery Gcoo

Good

Good

bood

Sood

Good

6ood

6ood

6

a

tt

t)

14

lf

16

11

1E

20

Fair Poor

Fai Poor

Fair Poor

Fair Poor

Fair ?oor

Fair Poor

' Fair Poor

Dr.R. RAJA M.E., ph.D.,

PRINCIPAL
PAND IAN SARASWATHI YADAV

ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.0-630 56

.;;vaganqa; Disf 'amil NardU
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SlUDI.NTS ITTDBACX ON AC.ADTMICS AIID AMSITNCT

Drgrer:'
taihdrit t:i fiiir€rnT

Ele*i,c;i itrd Et*cnil: !agr*trug

Ieacle* clre $e riliab* wi$ dea sphrulian: oi all t0pu5 a# h€lp5 to

inrptre iludrd pufomurcr
S h*lle* .-i VeryGood .-: Gcod t': [m,'; fuor

? Ieaclrr:&rilrl#rnt5ds{blrsr*takeremetlirimeas*esior*raletuc€r{i fi frcellent r . V*yGood '6cod .. I [alr'-l hot

Iercl"es orgarirc am! kilitate *;derft tc prtidprte in g::rt kctrrerl

*minag wakhop/ ia',enshiprl'fdd eisitt grcjrc,s at in$ustris or regahr

bais

$ lxreilent .-; VeryGocd - Gcod r' tair I . Pc+r

lEsakts n'cnts{ rt deEE on regviar ba:i; to lmprc.vp he acdemir

prfornana and motirals tham to patkipate in rc-(ur{flj}sr ardj exiE-

crrirularxtivitie,

.-, fuell*nt f: VeryGood ,". 6cod - Fair : Foor

SIUDI.NTS TiEOBACX ON ACADiMICS AND AM6ITNCT

\
Dr. R. RAJ A M.E., Ph.D.,

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
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I

laboralory experiments enable eryerienlial harning to understard
(on(epts

lnlernal tests aItd end-semesler examinations are periodically

conducted towardr students' (ontinuous evaluaiion and follo$ i,ip

adions lsken based on evalurtbn.

Stud€nts' resulE and attendance records are kansparent and

corimunicated to students and pafents lhrough electronir

ccnmuflication.

Value added prcgrams are u5eful lo strength€n technicel knowledge

end skills which in turn helps tot{or& employability

Tea&€rs pGrtice Outcome Sased Education and 3.hiere Course end

Program out(omes tcwards str.dsnti' knowledge shlls end behavior,

Egripment and Computers are ac€griste ard meet sludents'

requirements

1 1 library arnbience is good and facilitate setfJearning.

i Excellent ' Very6ood . Good ' Fair Poor

,1r Excellent , VeryGood Good

a Ercellenl Very GooC Gooci Fair Poor

Excellenl I Very Good Coad Fair Poor

t ir€ellent Very Goori . Gooo Fair Poor

t- Exsellent Ve,-v 6ood GooC Fzi Poor

L; Excellent Very6ood : Gocd Fair Poor

a Ex.elleflt Ver.'r 6ooi Goori Fair Poar

I Excellenl Very Goori Goori tzk Poor

a) Excellent Very Gocd 6ood Fair poor

a Exrellent Very 6aod Gocd Fair poor

a Excellent Very Good 6ocd tair poor

l} Excellent Very6Bod 6ocd , Fair Poor

a Ex.elleol Very Goco Goad Fair Poor

a Exrellent Very Gcod Gocd Fair Poor

Excelle8l a Very 6ood Gocd Fair poor

Fat Poor

$

12
ljbnry is having good number oftext and r€ference book 6nd

additional book for competitive exams.

Co and Extra Cunkular(spofis & games) facilities give good

opportunilies to explore themselves.

1 I Highspeed lntemet facilities are eyailable tn lhe Campus.

1d
Oig;tal Librery tlas enough resources like ?irtual lab, eBooks. e-lournalt
and Databasewhrch enhenc€9 ICT leaming.

15 Host€|. Mess and (anteen ere hygieni( and adrquate

,o

1 i Clean and Grern cantpusiPlast;(-free and eco-friendty campus.

13 lcil€ls,4,tashrooms ar€ hygienic aild well msintained.

iil l4lell rnalfltoined 6ym and Yogs Cef,ters are a{ailable

l0 The buildings :nci Class Rooms are differently 3bled friendly

Any Otht' Comments:
in€rta5e lhe smrn class roo*{

H \s
Dr.R. RAJ A M'E', Ph'D''

PRINCIPAL
PAND tAN SARASWATHI YADAV. " 

ENCINEERING COLLEGE- ^
\rasanoor. Thirumansotai P'O-630 56''";;;;;"sai Dist -amil Nadu
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STUOT$ITS FEEOSAC( ON ACADEMICS AND AMEITNCE

?eadei'

;rxiba(k 0iie;

L'IU,lU5ElAN,R

E3chelfl ctingincsilrti

hl*ailaBral lng}neeriM

6-5-iQll

1
ler&ers corer tl* sylld,s xittr dar epla*tr',rns on al, tcpi(3 afld l}elps to

impon studerf perfcrmarxe
t ilcellent Vsry Good Gcod Fair Foor

I lcellent \eryGcod Scorj Fair Focr

i Ix€silent Very Good Gsod Farr Poor

a ic€ilsnt lery Gocd Gcod Fair Foor

2 Teaaie|: darify sludeng doubts 3rxj hke reoedbl measi.res isr i{p;t rt,rsen:'

Teadi$s or$nire end feriBtate rttdents t0 parliopale in giJest bcture6l

semir*g *srlchopg inl€nEhipt {ield $siB? foj8dr at lndtdrler on re$jlar

basis.

Teachers mento{ stu{is8ls oa reguler bssb tc irrpr.u,t the acdemk
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lrboratory experimenB enable eryerie*tral leaming to understand

oncepts

lntemal te$s and end+eme$er eraminations are periodicalty conducted

to$erd5 sludents' aontir:uous evaluation ard foliow up actioas taten based

cn eyaluation,

Students'results rnd attendance records ere iransparsnt rnd

csmmunicated t0 studeots erd parents lhrough ele$roni. coomunifition.

Vriue added prognms are useful to stmngthen:xhniral knowledge and

skilis which in tum helps to*ards employrbility

Ieaclars pralrce Outcome Eased Eduration and achieve Course and

Prqram outcomes torards students'knowledge sl*ih and behavior.
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Irbrery a*rence is gmd ard fmilitate sell-harniq

tlbrry is hanng Sod rlumb€r o{ text 6nd r€ferene booh aM dditional

booh fu competitve mms.

Higtrg€ed lnt€rnS f8dliti.{ are availabh in tre C.anrpus.

Irg{d Lhrny haa efloqh reror.nu fke virtual lS, p0o0k. e-jcrrnaS and

galabase*tid enhares ICI leamirg,

i{sstel . lt{er! and Canteen are hygienk and aCequate

Co dld Extn Cunkuh(spotu & game5) Iactfies girr? good oppcrtuniti€s to

expiore ilrmseive*

Ckan etld 6reca ca$Frs:Plastk-iree ard eco-iriend! cemors,

Toilett+r$ko0ils are hygh.lia ind weli m:inbirEd,

$&ll maintained 6ym and Yoga fenteo are xailable

The buildings and Class Rooms sre drf,*renilv abletl friendly
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Te6$e[ atrd dEir rcnt6hipr helped tc improve scadeeir pertqmsn(e and i tr<ellent Eitccod Ccco' la.. Pocr

.l f{..€l'edt veryGcod Good Fair Pocr

qelin <c sd exra- €lsiaulir aciyitie!
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; Excelienl a Vari'G@d Good Fair Paor

: axaeliert I Vefr 6ord : Gocd Fair Pcer
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A*iemi(' (o aM e{tB-{uffider fackid .rd imbEre rhaFe ti* pesoedity

6 temi ot Yelvet ethkr, ed alhluder

i$titJte poids cirs dselopmet ,€ffihlv dsdafmnl.
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and wues gcod plxments ild hghs stu6,6 as6

Chss Rcmt 3rd [rbcratory tacilltPs sre €quigped sith ICI Toclg. LCo

frofctcri slllaffioer&, W[€lels memel e!a.

dbffiy iadlilirs are good srith €rormaus numbs of books. e8oob. ejomds
fcr leif-haning i{d ,er€d$.

I1r initidis rcryrdr ao{wrioiia r€lirities helped in nsnuring .stsll Llets
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Spott, Gams *d Gim holitiei t€lp*d in ffiir.laining tood tEald! and in
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arrtprrls kiercl 3fti [r9; jElrq

a Excellent Very,5ood Gccd faii Plei

I *ce;lent . Ver),,5ord Good lau Poo/

Ercelleot a VePriocd ccod Fet Pcor

&.ds5 h.*.dotred both le.lo.tE! tB€hing art. ardtr tsing
methodolcgid
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[r(ellent a Very Gccd Geod Far Poor

ix(sllent t V€rr6sd 6oc,i Far Pcor

lxaellert f Very Gsd Good far Poor

lxcelient i VErt5oed 6ocd [air Plor

ixcElieil I Verji Ssd 6ood Fair Pooi

i\.el;eit a Yery Gsd Good tar Pcor
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ix(€li€nt ,a Very 6ood G.33d tair Plor
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rr* shk h empiclaMity ad li{r"long l€ilrirg

It€ oppo{tnsliQr to pytopate in IiSSA(C/ RaicoltfRc ad io ittEr
ootEa€h :€tivilie5 i6o,.Lated ffiisl respnsitiliti€r.

A(ad.o*q (o ,rd e*ra-cfiadler faci[tis .nd arbience d!ap8 $e pssoiality

h t ms olvd{6. cltliT, ard afiitu(ht

innitinr Fwid6 Grs develapmer{- pemlitv deeiopm€rt.

ccmmwution sldls dewlopsrst cnpblsbriity sfj[s deebptr€st progfffi
ad eflaus good de{ffiots and l$ghe{ nudi$ ewer

Cles, Roffis.nd lrbofinoy frtilili* an quipped sith tO Tcdsr iiD
Projeabr:, SmartSoa& V{I€IE r lntefiet€tc

iibmy lxi[tb an good *iih €rEmes srmb€{ o, b6€&. ega6k. e-Jo!f,tiis

ftredf-hmfrg rnd rei€sft

llle initiriEslas!5.o-&ra$,hradkn6 hdp€d in &dfiry iJtudt l€ntJ

ard a€hkutq.@ladet

Spo{ri. i€nEs and Gym Hitkj l€lp.d in maidainiry goe heah and in

psnidp.liag in oier-i0rtit liorsl ev€f,tl
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OrrBn?dll(dl Nrm€ it.trtirE / htiution Nrr€ ri shdyng: C*ta.i D.taib,

c6r*id o*sr: '

F.edbal o,tei '

S:Ore Or:j

&ftiEis c, [rglmrirr'f

8ef tronrar ?td ionlelurrr6isr) lilgjf dffire

!.1.E .a5a patai3.fi s tA!*ATit tAxv !\Gi|jlaFjti6 aoltEc!

lea&es md thetr mct6hip6 helped lc imp,ew {3dsir pe{icrrunce rM
ed in 6 sc exus . snkular *tirities ' 

llcellert I Vert 6@d r 6ood Fair Poor

,t lxcellert Yery C{cd Good Fair Pac.

. ar(e,l€nt f Very Good Good Fair Prcr

farcis he adopled both be.to-iffi leiiag snd anlia€ lmirg
G$odolcgR5.

!8fu€ add€d sd cenifatiof, progr3(u lre lnaoearal{d in 9$hb6 to leam

Increaa ihe rmai des nor{

fx(Eilent t !,ery Cmd 6md Fair Poor

Exie;lent a Very Gcod Good Fair Foor

i(ei,eot i Verrcood Geod Feir Pior

Ex(€ljEol I Very,:rod Good Fair Poor

fuc€ilent I VeryCood 6ood Fair Pcor

Excellent a VeryCocd Good tair Pocr

fu{eileot a Yery Gccd Good tair Poot

I

lc

@

ComilGnls;

Ih€ o9portmiti€! to prrti(pate in NSSrl.iCCl fldcross^fiC lnd in a$e{
ouhea€t.(livihes in dcrtc<i wial respoilsiliiitm

kadmiq e ard Eda-currcdtr facllitis and ambieee rhape the persorElitt

in lms ot vafutt elhis, .rd attih*5.

lnstihie pranid€g car# detelgpmenl, p€Eetaqt* &relcprcnt,
communk liorl rkilk devdopment €mployabilir/ skilli d#loFneni Foq!:mt
and eaHes good plasrents and higher:tudkr a*nuer

Oers Ro(xff and tsborato{y frcilities ere €quipp€d r{ith rCT isolr. LCD

koj€don. sllla;t8o3rd' Wirehsr 
'nternet 

et(.

ubnry faolitis ar€ good' sth enormcus numb€r cf b6ckr eBcot5| erounEls
,cr set{-h€rning an6 resaarch

The iniliatir4s toffirds $-crrialla, adyiti€s help€d in nurtu{ing natual laleEt,

erd drieling accolrdet

gp({ls. Garms and 6ym fadlit* h€bed ,, fiai*ining gicoc ll€al$ a1d in

partia,pating h ;{erinstiMiofl al e'ents.
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it lrm9 o, lelgs ethice. sd atmu{ier

lnrlilute F*ki6 6rs d*rlopmt peffilty defdoprent,

ffimfriatim sNdlb d€*lcpffit efipbyabiitty skillr ds€hF €rn pfograffi
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Proj€Clo,s, Smart8o3'&, t{irCeag htefi€t etc

tib{ety txil{as e good sttb €rEmous number ol boct1 eltrts, e-iamalt
br i€f-hmiE fti rerxdr

The iniiai!"s to$r*& sc-.uraculil rctiv,lirs ha$ed in rtilrrrg nsluBl lel€ots

illd.dlieYiq.ffo{des
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Kredo Voice Out

TIACHIBS TfEDEAC( ON ACADTMICS ANO AMBITNCE

Fi3!)1€'

Degree: "

Pr+{rafi:'

Fedtrcl Orler'

3r*,A!lcr,.rsBn

,rxtor. a!.e ai phicscthy

C+nlpi;ler :ci{fire and Er$!eBlil:3

6-5-tC23

1

Tee.hss mcnrts{ complete acadernk perc$nan(e ot rludesi$nd adcpt

teaclvng metiraiologr! that surt ditfer€0i learnes
a, E-xtell€nt r Very Cood . Good Fair : fuor

Teach€{r ere fadhleted with bptogr. tt9 Proj{rtor5, Sma(8oards, ad r4lll8o

entEncr ICT tea(hing leemirg metho<i
i &cellent ' Very,scod . Gcod , Fair '-" Poor

3

Teaciss Hend edditiooi certiir:tion and still d€lrloprnent prograrm in

syllabus and hdlitate to harn r,u shlh for employabifity ad er*une lt{e-lorg

leamiry.

I ixi€llent V€.t, Gcod Gcod F:ir Pocr

i reacilerrm$torsiudenlionregularbasi:inxademicar.{orerdlder€lopmart fr Exollent VelyGood ' Good Fair Poor

TTACHTRS fTTDEAC( ON ACADEMIC5 ANO AMEITNCT

Academi$, co and extra{urdrulf,r 0pport!flities md facililies aM mbience

shpd the personility oi students in ierrns 0f yelu$, ehics, and atlrtudes.

I Excellent' ,,VeryGood Good Fair " Poor

lnstitln has enabled on-line information sistems which pmvides up to date

information b stude0ts, panntr and faculiy

lnstifute promotes sponsored retearch ruerch publications consultancy,

laolty doelopmen& pitelts etc, tiough h(utg' motiuiion and finantial

sUppol'u

i furellent YeryGood 
- 

Good , furr, Poor

f, Excellent , VeryGood : God , fair .' Poor
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s(ppcr1.

Class rooms and Leboratory embieoce are gooo.for effective irstructio$al
deliuery arul praclice,

Ubray ffiitks are good with enorncus rumber of book eBoo*s, e-.,owtals
etc., fcr sdf{e.miqg and researc}r.

The initietives towrds <o-cunicubr activities he$ed in nurturing naturar tarents
and achieving accolades^

spor8 Games and Gym fxilitks helped in maintaining god heafth and in
pe(kipatiB in inter-inrtitutiond erents.

Canteen, Me5s, Dinning arxi Hostsl Facilities are adeq$te and hygienic,

Campus environment promotes healtlry int€ractbn of nudeng. tetchers ,nd
other stale-holders.

:nclusive infiaskucture meefing the needs of differently-abled stale-holders.

Clean and Green campus : plastic-free and eco-friendly campu:

Any Other Commantr:
S+<ial polessional ishits:

I lxcellent Very Good Good Fair pcor

I Ercellent Very Good Good Fair pcor

a Exceiient Very Good Gcod Fair pcor

a Excellent Very 6ood 6cod Fair poor

I Ercell*nt Very Good Good Fair poor

a Excellent VenyGood Good Fair poor

a Excelleot Very Good Good Fair poor

|t Excellent Very Good Gcod Fair pocr

I

l1

t)

t3

l4
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Kredo Voice Out

I€ACH€8S f€€D8ACK ON ACADTMICS AND AMBIENCE

}l;*P '

Proqrw:'

3f .l.l. r;l.Ai( jjf fitfi

to$o.elE ci Piiiir,rDplrv

h'!s.i';l*kal !r:;tnesy:i

6.i-:t:i
: ',,. ,|

Iridle'r modtor com&te 3(ad€nk perrmar'te of strrder.tsind adopt

le.ding m€{Ddologi€5 &at s't dift€ent hsr*.!!.

Tsadre,e are fxilileled Bilh UptoIE! LCD pfqectars, SmrrBosdr. and WFtrc

B*laue Ef t e<lrng Larnang mehod

a *<el!ent V.r, Go3d Good tair Poor

a lxcelient Very Ga.d Good Far Poor

t, ix(ellent VEry Goed 6o0d Far Poor

| [rc€llsot Very Cood Gcod Fair Pcor

l
leactrn blendxiditiorrl certifrcatii:n ur ;ktl d*elopmeot prcgnmr in

srdlabus srd facCit6te le lesm ne$ 5ti[i fo. efipioyabilit! and $tuxe litebl{
le.anin9.

i Tea.lEre ma{d nudpnts of, caulas baris in xa&mi€ ard oltdl d&elcpmert

Acrde$i$, co and extnoniolar opportunities and feciihies and rmbience

silped the pnonality of $udeats in lsms ol valuer ethics, and attitudes,

lnstitute has enabled onJine informaticn sistems xdich prcndes irp lo date

in{ornation to stsdertr paenB and {a$lt/

Inshtute promotes ryonsored research, Esear(h publications, onsultancy,

faotty devdopmenn pahnh etc" thoqh fa(ulty motivrtion rnd finendal

s{,pporl

1 Excelieni Very fiooc Cood izt ?oor

; E;tieiient 'very Gooa tocd iat Poor

91 txcellent VeryGood _ 6ood , Fair; Poor

\u,
Arasanoor

830561

SWagsngal
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6
C,sss tooms a;d t boBtory ambience are gcod for eJlective instructomi

delivay and practica
a lj(.ellEnt VeryGaod Good Fair Poor

; Excellent Very Good Good Frir Foor

a Excellent ' Very Gocd Good Fair Pcor

I Excellent Very Gocd Good Fair Poor

; Excellent Very 6ood Good Fair Foor

] Ex(€llent Very Good Good Fair Poor

I fxcellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

I Excellent Very Good 6ood Fat Poor

9
Librry ftcililies are good *ith enormous number of book, eBods, e-Jaurnals

eta. fcr seli-tearnirg and research.

10

'tl

t2

13

l4

,<

'lhe initiatives tosards eo-cuniolar activities helped in nirrluring naluret telen8

and a*ie;iE aaolades.

Spodi. Games atd 6ym iacilities helped in ruintaining good l.eallh ard in

participating ir inter-irstitutioral erentl

Gmeen. Me5s, Dinning:rd Hostel Fsiilitix are adequate ar*i hyqienic,

Campus *vironnent promctes healtlry intenct;on of students. teadrers and

otlpr stakrholden.

lnclusire infictrudure meeting fe needs of dif,'ermtly-abled stake-hol*n

Clean and Green camps: Fhstic-tee and eco-fiiendly campu:

Alw Otlmr(ommentr
locral proles:ional activitu

H
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$056'l
SNegangal
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TEACHEBS IEEDBACT ON ACADTMICS AilD AMEITNCE

a!eg!e€:

i..cia.i D;i-.:

\:\.tt / -; 14^ .. /.... . /

: .-::.:' ":: -..:

TEACHERS TTEDSAC( ON ACAD!MICS AND AMBIENCg

Teadlers mefitor cornplete aca*mrc ped,or$ance of stirdentsand adopt

ua$ing methadolqier th:t suit diffmnt h:n:ers.
1 ixcellmt Very Good Gocd tair Foor

Tercher m fxilitated with taptcpi LCo Projedor, SmartBcads ad Wlillo

edunce iCT texhing bandng melhod
I fucellent VeryGord 6ocd , fair . Poor

Teactcrs Uend additiond certi$otion and slill development prognms in

rylhb&s and holitate to leam ne* ski$s for emph,yehlity end e*mce lifehq
letrnrn{.

; [xcellent Very Gocd Gocd Fair Foor

TerclprrmentonluseRtlonregllarba:isir':xademrando',ra{develcpment 'i lxcellent very6cod Gcod Fak Foor

Academrcs. co and extrlurnfl,hr 0pp0rhnities and faciliires and smblexe

slupd the perconality of students in teros of'raluer elhics, and atiludes,

;, Excellent, VeryGood Good , Fair Poor

lnstjtrte has enabied on-line information systems which proilCes up t0 date

information to {udents, parentr and faculty

f, Excelhnt Yery Good Good , Fair , hor

lmtiiute pomotes sponsored research research publkations, $nrullancy,

facul$ developmentr patents et& tl.,ough ficulty motivatron and financial

supprl

I [rcellent l'ery6occ Coori rarr Pcor
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(!ass rcomi a,s Laboratorl ambience *e gou! iu eiktie irskudbnal

dehwyadg"xtice,

irbary hcrlitfu ae @ nith enormow number ol hcla, e8cob, e-Joumrls

etc, farlllearaiq ard rcseardr.

llu initiatin: tavar& cosnicutar aclivitie lrelped in ni,rturiq nslunl tibnts

and adrievirg accolader

Spc. Games ard Glm fadliths helped rn nuintaining gcod l',eal$ and i0

participatiry ir ir{er-irctitutional even$,

gntefl ltlet Oinnirg ad Ho*el Failities ve xieuate ard hgienk

CampuJ eflv(q{trnt prod$te5 hultlry hteraCion of strden8, teaciws arxi

othr(*ehokhrs.

:ndixive infrutructure meetrry the neds of driferently-ebled staketclders,

Ciean snd 6reen campx! I Plastic-free and e{o-,tiendiy campu:

Any O{rer (omnents
irrouege 5td.*ts t0 do inmvairon 6o.iect:

Ixiellert I \reryGood Good Fatr Pcor

fucellent ; VeryGooC 6ood Fair Fooi

*iellert 1 fery,3cod 6cod fair Tcat

Ixcellert I Very6ooC 6ood Fair ?coi

i lxcellent YeryGocd 6ood , Fair Pcor

.; lxcellent Very 6ccC Good Fair fuor

f lxcelient \i+rye*cd 6ood fair ?oor

t Ex.elleot ; Very Gcod Gcod Fak hor

12

,)

1i

E
t

Arasanoor

630501
Slvagangal
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Kredo Voice Out It

a [x€ellent 
. 

Very Good Good Fair Fccr

I hcQl,Ent VeD-5ood Good tsir pcor

a bi(ell€nt VaryCeoC Good Fair Fcor

L irretient YeryGcoC 6ood Fair Fccr

' lxlelieflt I VQry 6ood 6ood Fai poat

TIACHTRS TEEDSAI{ OI{ ACADTMICS AND AUBITilCE

lerdbaai ]atr:

rles. |.,!:EriAisiii ttj?41Av:zii j

tr'la:ter cf ltgroeecr:;

lr:r,rcrl!*dal argif ]$€tru

lrgrdr: '

,l+,li:n]:

tBch€rs m€ntofftud€ots on regular birir iu arad€mit ard overdl d*elopmelt

Adadem6. co ard efe.Eurridrla oscrtriilies ard fadjties ard amirierce
*sped $e ps:oodity dsk*nts h termrof vdi.r,s. dib_adattihd€a

Ieaal|€'s mo.*to. cdndee ecademic perfqrnanre of studln8and edopt
E'rdwq rndoddogierthat ruit 6'trElE.l! harrEs

Tee.has ire hdlibted wilh tTtcpr t(D prci€cto$. Smirt&a.dr.6rd WBto
$haE! ICI tsa.liog h6min9 methd

readl.r! Uend.&itiofid ceniftrtion ild stiE de$lopmer{ffoqms in
,y'lah,$ and tariliEte to kan ne* *ils fu enphyabittl ard er{rance liiehng
kming.

IEACHEfiS fTEOSACX ON ACADEMICS A}IO AMEITNC

Audemis, ro and extra.cumcJlar opportunities md failrties and ynbienc

shaped lhe prsonality of studenb in terms ol rlaluei elhi$, and attrfldes,

lutrtute hm enabled on.line inlormatian lystems nhiclr provii* up h date

informilron to $uCents, prenB rrtd ie$lty

lmtitute promols spronsomd rsesrch rseanh prblicationr consullanql

faculty developmah patenb etr, thoqh facultymotivationand firuncial

spp0rt

,l txcellent i it/ery60od.', 60d 
- 

Fair; , fuor

I kcdhnt VeryGmo . 6ood . Fair.,' foor

f,Excellent VeriGood 6od ,'. Fair r', hor

\\,

Dr. R. RAJ A M.E., Ph.D.,
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t
6as rooms ari Laboralory ambieme ae gmci fcr e#xtire instructional

delivay atd gxtice.
a Exrellent ' Very Gaod 6ocd tair Pooi

1 Excellent !'eryGcod 6ood tair Pcor

1 Exrellent VeryGcod Gecd Fair Pcor

I L{(ellept Very GcoC Gocd Fair Poor

1 Excellent VeryGcod Gccd Farr Pcor

a exellent '{eryGcod Gaad Fair Fcor

| lxellent VeryGood 6ccd Fair Pcor

| lx(ellsnt Very6coC 6ocd Fair Poor

likay tacilitB are Ead with enormous number of bcok, eBools, e-,loumak

elc., ior *ll-haming ard rensrdr

1e
the initiativeE towads cotunicular aclirilies helperi i$ nurt$ing nElural tahn$

and arhierirg aadrder

l1

12

t5

11

t)

Sports, Gm€s and Gym fxilties fielped m maintaiarng gcoc heatth and in

parttipating in inter.lnstitvti0nal even$.

Cinteeq ltie6t Dinniry ald Hostel Fa(ilitiei are adqi,,ate and hygienic

Cempus em'irorwent promots healthy intractbn 0f 5td.flq texi{$ srd

ofurshkeholdsr

lndusin inirastruilure meting the n*ds ol di,{erently-ableo stake'hclders.

Clean dd Gree$ cimpus: Plastic-free and ecc-lriendly arnpus

AnYodrr&*mrnk 
tre*ship grryram

/.

@

Sivagangal
$c581

-adatr

c
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Kredo Voice Out

IEACHTRS TIEOSAC( ON ACADIMICS ANO AMEITNCf,

I{!m ',

0e9.€: "

Prdgan)'

ietribek ,stei

(?rlir4GAt"l!!l'.lA

*1tstx c, llgirerl,

(ofr ttf, ii:::o,i :)ri€nis

6 :-:i:3

T€clrB mooiio{ complet€ .aadilk pe-1mnc of strd€nBlnd ad}Dt

leetung melidologier thn sd diflmt hemB
l Er.elienl V€ry 6md Good Fav Poor

a frielient , \ery6occ Gaod ,a\ Pesr

I Ev(lllent , Very,1occ 6ood Fari Poo.

a Elcelient Very Ced Gc6d Fair P@t

Teac*r {e f{ilit5te witlr Lrptopt LCD .troj€d6. smrltBcads, ard Walt?
shffie rct Ead*ng leaming m*hod

T6dB6 biad sdditisld c.flr'frc.tion md rtil dsdopm€r{ prog|min
sdlahs ed h.ilna€ b han w slills ic empPpbdig :.d erhffir litPlong

hming

I TerdH m&tG stJdenti 6 regular baris in aadenk nd cffiil d*€bpmsl

Aodrmrr co and extra<uriorlar oppcrtunrties and hcilrties and rmbieme

shapd ths personalrty of studrnts in t*'rrs of rsluei. ethicr and atiiludes,

lnslitrle lus enabled on-line inlormation sptems wh'rli provides up h datr

ii{onlrtion h studerts, F3rE*t$ and faculty

lnst&te promotes spnsored reseerch, resernh pubiirationr consultrncy.

faolty derelopme*, gatents eti thoogh laculty rrrotivstion and finanrul

supsrt

1} Excellmi VeryGocd : Good Fair 
- 

Poor

# Excellenl VeryGocd Good fair Poor

f lxcellent r' Very6ood 
' 

6oad ' ir Poor
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